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FIESTA SAHUARITA 5K
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2008

NAME

DECLAN KENNEDY
LESLIE WOODS
PAUL SADORF
SHERMAN MOORE
JAVIER LOPEZ
JAYSON ZWIERS
TOM ELIAS

STEVEN HINKLE
REBECCA MOORE
DAWN BUNNOW
DANIEL CRAWFORD
RALPH SCHNELLE
MARK HENN
ZACHARY HENN
LUPE IBARRA
GUSTAVO DAGNINO
JOE PINTOR

BRAD PETERS

RICK RAMIREZ
MARK ZUBIETA

SEX
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>>about tagg

AGE TIME
40 18:34
56 20:02
46 21:57
38 22:09
37 23:10
43 23:10
38 23:14
28 23:21
35 24:06
33 24:07
31 24:41
50 25:00
44 25:05
11 25:05
50 25:23
54 25:39
53 26:24
36 26:32
45 27:10
37 27:11
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JENNIFER CRAWFORD
SUSAN EATON

JOE SERRANO
LESLIE WILLIAMS
VICTOR CORELLA
ESPERANZA GARCIA
HAL COLLIER
RAUL OSUNA
KRYSTAL LEWIS
ROBERT PORRO
SETH KEMPER
CHRIS SERRANO
JOSHUA PETERS
TERRY SCHNELLE
KRISTIAN ZWIERS
MIMI KERRIGAN
ADAM STEWART
JAZZLYN BEAM
ALLISON BAIN
KRISTYN STEWART
FRED LEWIS
KARLI HOFFMEIER
ROBERTO OZUNA
POLLY BALOGH
ERIC BALOGH
JIMMY POWERS
KATIE RIVERA
JILLIAN SCHNELL
AMANDA ALFING
KRISTIN SPEER
ANDREW WILDS
CHARLES WEST
GISELDA ROCHE
OLGA BACHMAN
SUEANN WINGATE
DAN SHAPIRO
JEFFREY NOWAK
DARLENE VANOVER
ROBERT KNIGHT
AMY DODSON
RENE CORELLA
KANESA GAY
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15
26
48
16
44
50
33
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11
48
12
47
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46
44
42
27
16
17
16
25
33
40
40
59
30
36
36
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16
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27:22
27:26
27:46
27:51
27:57
28:05
28:09
28:49
28:52
29:13
29:16
29:16
29:21
29:25
29:54
29:55
30:20
30:29
31:19
31:28
31:34
31:40
31:40
31:45
31:45
31:50
31:51
32:06
32:30
32:36
32:40
32:41
33:00
33:44
34:00
34:34
35:09
37:19
37:30
37:45
37:52
38:14
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TYRUS COUSINEAU
MARISSA MOORS
GILLIAN LYNCH
DEAN LYNCH
MARY CARROLL
DELWIN KRUSCHKE
KEVIN KEMPER
JACKIE LOOMIS

11
35
36
37
62
75
41
62
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38:14
38:20
39:38
39:43
41:57
42:46
48:13
53:17
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